NO.

543
390
581
132
361
16
16
600
899
405
77
265
260
156
26
392
23
573
66
o6
253
385
35
188
11
17
17

43

1

5

18

1

6

7

GRANGE.

Spring,
Kinsale,
Rosedale,
Arkona,
Sydenham,
Delaware,
Delaware,
Ulster,

Selman,
Manilla,

Fores’ Rose,
Rose of vhe West
Gordon,
Alliance,

North Oxford,
Lily of Mersea,
Protective
Royal,

Apple Grove,
Apyple Grove,
Victoria,

Banda,

Halton,

Battle Grange,
Kent,

West Middlesex,
West Middlesex,
South Grey,
London,
Lambton,
Elgin,

South Simcoe,
Halton,
Lucknow,

report was adopted.

-

L)

‘

‘é

1

DELEGATE.

Sister Hepinstall,
Bro. Royal Rogers,

James P. Palmer,
J. Q. Smith,

M. Fisher,

J. M. Kaiser,

Sister Kaiser,

Bro.
‘f

‘“

"

1]

[

6

‘

(1)

[

Robert Currie,
W. S. Howell,
Hy. Glendinning;
Chas. Saywell,
Mungo McNabb,
Daniel McMillen,
Richard Coad,
G. B. Patterson,
John Hooker,
Thos. Brown,
David Fretz,
Jabel Robinson,

Sister Robinson,
Bro. E. B. Tole,

1]

Thos. Porter,
John MecDougali,
Thomas Simpson,

¢ Robert Wilkie,
(George Lethbridge

Sister Letbbridge,
Bro. George Binnie,

J. K. Tittle,
¢ Alex. Johnston,

“ James A. Glenn,

B

6

¢ William Black,
Henry Robertson,
¢ George Robertson,

MASTERS' ADDRESS.

After fiftoen years’ o
more in our native place.

brotherly love, and, as childr

POST OKFICE.

Fordwich.
Kinsale.
FenelonFalls
Arkona.
Brooke.
Raper.
Raper.
Wingham
Sombra.
Manilla.
St. Thomas.
Cowall.
Dutton
Strathburn.
Ingersoll,
Goldsmith,
Corona.
Mvlgrave.
Middlemarch
Middlemarch
Blenheim,
Banda.
Milton.
Strathbhurn.
Blenheim.

, Glercoe.

Glencoe.
Bunessan.
Lambeth.
Moore,
Glenworth,
Stroud.
Omagh.
Lucknow.

On motion of Bro. Robinson, seconded by Bro. Hood, the

The Worthy Master then delivered the following address :

f wandering we are assembled once
Let us open wide the floodgates of
en returning to the old reof-tree with

DA I, | LA

TR

A i S

fond rec
union of
deeper f
yvith eye
ings do
here. I
f)ur surr
1nto our g
engaged.
that whi
uess of tl
to ask, W
no more
for the d
on, Mast
they can
in their o
believe,
the politi
and the ¢
by the un
swindler |
not unwa,
There nas
for knowi
the futur
The
place in t
In his mo,
here will |
circle or i
—He doe
pressed at
ﬂnd I h&Vi
commerecis
every oth
worth are
when coup
tion and a;
The fact t
reason wh
!-a-ceo a-l'.ldl
ighway o
hope of ulf
f



