NO.	GRANGE.	DELEGATE.	POST OFFICE.
543	Spring,	Sister Hepiustall,	Fordwich.
-	Kinsale,	Bro. Royal Rogers,	Kinsale.
390		" James P. Palmer,	FenelonFalls
581	Rosedale,		Arkona.
132	Arkona,	" M. Fisher,	Brooke.
361	Sydenham,	" J. M. Kaiser,	Raper.
16	Delaware,	Sister Kaiser,	Raper.
16	Delaware,	Bro. Robert Currie,	Wingham
600	Ulster,	" W. S. Howell,	Sombra.
899	Selman,	" Hy. Glendinning,	Manilla.
405	Manilla,	" Chas. Saywell,	St. Thomas.
77	Forest Rose, Rose of the West		Cowall.
255		" Daniel McMillen,	Dutton
260	Gordon,	" Richard Coad,	Strathburn.
156	Alliance,	" G. B. Patterson,	Ingersoll,
86	North Oxford,	John Hooker,	Goldsmith,
392	Lily of Mersea,	" Thos. Brown,	Corona.
23	Protective	" David Fretz,	Mulgrave.
573	Royal,	" Jabel Robinson,	Middlemarch
66	Apple Grove,	Sister Robinson,	Middlemarch
66	Apple Grove,	Bro. E. B. Tole,	Blenheim,
253	Victoria,	" Thos. Porter,	Banda.
385	Banda,		Milton.
35	Halton,	outin more again,	Strathburn.
188	Battle Grange,	Thomas Dimpout	Blenheim.
11	Kent,	TODGE WILLIAM	사람보다 하는 사람이 되었다면 하는데 하는데 얼마를 보는데 없었다.
17	West Middlesex,	000100 12001101110	Glencoe.
17	West Middlesex,	Sister Lethbridge,	Bunessan.
43	South Grey,	Bro. George Binnie,	Lambeth.
1	London,	" J. K. Little,	
5	Lambton,	" Alex. Johnston,	Moore,
18	Elgin,	" James A. Gienn,	Glenworth,
4	South Simcoe,	" William Black,	Stroud.
6	Halton,	" Henry Robertson,	Omagh.
7	Lucknow,	" George Robertson,	Lucknow.

On motion of Bro. Robinson, seconded by Bro. Hood, the report was adopted.

The Worthy Master then delivered the following address:

## MASTERS' ADDRESS.

After fifteen years' of wandering we are assembled once more in our native place. Let us open wide the floodgates of brotherly love, and, as children returning to the old reof-tree with

fond rec union of deeper fe with eye ings do here. I Our surr into our engaged. that whi ness of th to ask, W no more for the d on, Mast they can in their o believe. the politi and the d by the un swindler not unwa There has for knowl

the future The v place in the in his mo here will circle or i -He doe pressed ar and I have commercia every oth worth are when coup tion and an The fact t reason wh place, and highway o

hope of ult